Player
Chris Edmonds
Greg Kuetemeier
Frankie Gilliam
Judy Harveycutter
Ben Dudden
Lauren Fisher
Cynthia Slattery
Michelle Whitmer
Dusty Fisher
Brad Brewer
Ethan Kelly
Patrick Gaskins
Evan Graham
Rob Vaughan
Chris Dudden
Jacob Watts
Carlton Mabe
Jacob Lee
Jason Luci
Tom Carey
Cathy Fisher
Patrick Kelly
Sarah Kuetemeier
Shawn Gibson
Mike Fisher
Elizabeth Jessee

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2024

Week 3 Scores -- 9/11/2024

Machine
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes

Date
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024

Score
71,270
55,050
53,220
51,530
48,190
43,670
39,760
36,990
34,180
30,070
29,860
29,790
28,620
26,120
24,880
23,910
23,700
23,440
22,280
20,010
19,180
17,350
16,670
14,210
12,830
12,580

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.77
3 29.54
4 28.31
5 27.08
6 25.85
7  24.62
8 23.38
9 2215

10  20.92
11  19.69
12 18.46
13 17.23
14 16.00
15  14.77
16 13.54
17 1231
18 11.08
19 9.85
20 8.62
21 7.38
22 6.15
23 4.92
24 3.69
25 2.46
26 1.23



Player
Brad Brewer
Dusty Fisher
Lauren Fisher
Evan Graham
Tom Carey
Chris Dudden
Frankie Gilliam
Jason Luci
Greg Kuetemeier
Carlton Mabe
Jacob Watts
Elizabeth Jessee
Chris Edmonds
Cynthia Slattery
Rob Vaughan
Judy Harveycutter
Patrick Kelly
Shawn Gibson
Ethan Kelly
Mike Fisher
Michelle Whitmer
Sarah Kuetemeier
Patrick Gaskins
Jacob Lee
Cathy Fisher
Ben Dudden

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2024

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

Week 3 Scores -- 9/11/2024

Machine

Date
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024

Score
68,300
61,890
60,670
46,090
45,620
43,520
35,020
34,760
34,300
32,960
32,790
31,620
30,470
30,310
29,160
28,230
25,730
22,660
22,520
22,430
21,250
19,550
16,630
15,740
15,700
13,010

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.77
3 29.54
4 28.31
5 27.08
6 25.85
7  24.62
8 23.38
9 2215

10  20.92
11  19.69
12 18.46
13 17.23
14 16.00
15  14.77
16 13.54
17 1231
18 11.08
19 9.85
20 8.62
21 7.38
22 6.15
23 4.92
24 3.69
25 2.46
26 1.23



Player
Shawn Gibson
Tom Carey
Judy Harveycutter
Rob Vaughan
Elizabeth Jessee
Greg Kuetemeier
Chris Edmonds
Jacob Lee
Michelle Whitmer
Lauren Fisher
Ethan Kelly
Brad Brewer
Dusty Fisher
Sarah Kuetemeier
Patrick Gaskins
Frankie Gilliam
Patrick Kelly
Ben Dudden
Mike Fisher
Cynthia Slattery
Jason Luci
Chris Dudden
Cathy Fisher
Carlton Mabe
Jacob Watts
Evan Graham

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2024

Week 3 Scores -- 9/11/2024

Machine
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon

Date
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024

Score

1,254,730
672,990
644,530
578,310
400,510
399,200
371,880
357,950
334,770
302,120
295,710
255,560
213,680
204,310
198,180
193,870
171,760
151,450
150,700
141,900
127,300
108,490
107,250
96,810
57,370
52,900

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.77
3 29.54
4 28.31
5 27.08
6 25.85
7  24.62
8 23.38
9 2215

10  20.92
11  19.69
12 18.46
13 17.23
14 16.00
15 14.77
16 13.54
17 1231
18 11.08
19 9.85
20 8.62
21 7.38
22 6.15
23 4.92
24 3.69
25 2.46
26 1.23



Player
Jason Luci
Frankie Gilliam
Evan Graham
Brad Brewer
Jacob Lee
Ethan Kelly
Chris Dudden
Ben Dudden
Rob Vaughan
Carlton Mabe
Chris Edmonds
Tom Carey
Lauren Fisher
Patrick Kelly
Mike Fisher
Elizabeth Jessee
Cynthia Slattery
Sarah Kuetemeier
Michelle Whitmer
Dusty Fisher
Judy Harveycutter
Shawn Gibson
Greg Kuetemeier
Cathy Fisher
Patrick Gaskins
Jacob Watts

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2024

Week 3 Scores -- 9/11/2024

Machine
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World
Escape from the Lost World

Date
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024

Score
2,232,110
1,855,680
1,633,470
1,425,080
1,365,160
1,184,820

926,430
839,950
823,430
779,690
733,910
714,080
707,910
552,040
506,340
439,300
387,390
383,430
382,650
361,260
319,430
299,650
252,910
216,390
213,650
204,260

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.77
3 29.54
4 28.31
5 27.08
6 25.85
7  24.62
8 23.38
9 2215

10  20.92
11  19.69
12 18.46
13 17.23
14 16.00
15 14.77
16 13.54
17 1231
18 11.08
19 9.85
20 8.62
21 7.38
22 6.15
23 4.92
24 3.69
25 2.46
26 1.23



Player
Rob Vaughan
Frankie Gilliam
Brad Brewer
Ben Dudden
Jason Luci
Lauren Fisher
Chris Edmonds
Jacob Lee
Chris Dudden
Mike Fisher
Dusty Fisher
Sarah Kuetemeier
Greg Kuetemeier
Cynthia Slattery
Carlton Mabe
Patrick Kelly
Patrick Gaskins
Jacob Watts
Evan Graham
Elizabeth Jessee
Shawn Gibson
Ethan Kelly
Tom Carey
Cathy Fisher
Judy Harveycutter
Michelle Whitmer

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2024

Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon

Week 3 Scores -- 9/11/2024

Machine

Date
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024

Score
451,340
406,420
202,910
131,510

75,080
73,800
71,090
70,370
69,260
55,090
53,860
51,020
43,290
41,600
41,440
40,540
39,270
38,900
35,780
35,110
32,820
31,100
31,010
29,940
27,380
18,620

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.77
3 29.54
4 28.31
5 27.08
6 25.85
7  24.62
8 23.38
9 2215

10  20.92
11  19.69
12 18.46
13 17.23
14 16.00
15 14.77
16 13.54
17 1231
18 11.08
19 9.85
20 8.62
21 7.38
22 6.15
23 4.92
24 3.69
25 2.46
26 1.23



Player
Jason Luci
Carlton Mabe
Ben Dudden
Rob Vaughan
Jacob Lee
Cynthia Slattery
Judy Harveycutter
Cathy Fisher
Brad Brewer
Ethan Kelly
Dusty Fisher
Evan Graham
Greg Kuetemeier
Frankie Gilliam
Chris Edmonds
Michelle Whitmer
Patrick Kelly
Elizabeth Jessee
Mike Fisher
Sarah Kuetemeier
Jacob Watts
Lauren Fisher
Tom Carey
Patrick Gaskins
Shawn Gibson
Chris Dudden

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2024

Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot

Week 3 Scores -- 9/11/2024

Machine

Date
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024

Score

1,234,640
871,540
854,570
633,860
596,990
472,120
453,180
431,300
419,650
374,900
356,640
344,270
335,130
327,030
315,180
282,070
262,410
256,250
231,050
218,680
200,040
179,120
162,120
156,650
105,000
90,080

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.77
3 29.54
4 28.31
5 27.08
6 25.85
7  24.62
8 23.38
9 2215

10  20.92
11  19.69
12 18.46
13 17.23
14 16.00
15  14.77
16 13.54
17 1231
18 11.08
19 9.85
20 8.62
21 7.38
22 6.15
23 4.92
24 3.69
25 2.46
26 1.23



Player
Dusty Fisher
Judy Harveycutter
Tom Carey
Cynthia Slattery
Rob Vaughan
Frankie Gilliam
Shawn Gibson
Carlton Mabe
Jacob Lee
Chris Edmonds
Elizabeth Jessee
Mike Fisher
Lauren Fisher
Brad Brewer
Michelle Whitmer
Ethan Kelly
Cathy Fisher
Jason Luci
Sarah Kuetemeier
Evan Graham
Greg Kuetemeier
Patrick Gaskins
Patrick Kelly
Ben Dudden
Jacob Watts
Chris Dudden

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2024

Week 3 Scores -- 9/11/2024

Machine
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot

Date
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024

Score
28,007,860
19,698,610
13,895,470
10,211,730
8,402,400
7,999,840
7,001,820
6,317,100
5,963,870
4,514,000
3,845,130
3,751,780
3,118,970
2,499,780
2,473,730
2,437,130
2,225,780
1,703,940
1,632,990
1,540,190
1,416,020
919,010
883,210
669,900
599,550
559,880

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.77
3 29.54
4 28.31
5 27.08
6 25.85
7 24.62
8 23.38
9 2215

10  20.92
11  19.69
12 18.46
13 17.23
14 16.00
15 14.77
16 13.54
17 1231
18 11.08
19 9.85
20 8.62
21 7.38
22 6.15
23 4.92
24 3.69
25 2.46
26 1.23



Player
Ethan Kelly
Brad Brewer
Rob Vaughan
Evan Graham
Chris Edmonds
Mike Fisher
Lauren Fisher
Jason Luci
Ben Dudden
Tom Carey
Chris Dudden
Frankie Gilliam
Jacob Lee
Carlton Mabe
Sarah Kuetemeier
Greg Kuetemeier
Cynthia Slattery
Patrick Gaskins
Judy Harveycutter
Elizabeth Jessee
Patrick Kelly
Cathy Fisher
Jacob Watts
Dusty Fisher
Shawn Gibson
Michelle Whitmer

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2024
Week 3 Scores -- 9/11/2024

Machine

Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:
Black Knight:

Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage
Sword of Rage

Date
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024

Score
137,879,500
136,782,050
110,684,740

77,038,390

33,039,520

31,005,980

28,591,300

28,584,660

26,984,890

19,951,280

19,793,060

18,315,280

16,658,180

16,427,210

13,640,740

13,030,600

7,206,400
5,690,180
5,556,340
3,841,720
3,540,200
3,303,060
3,115,640
2,702,940
2,256,480

649,180

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.77
3 29.54
4 28.31
5 27.08
6 25.85
7  24.62
8 23.38
9 2215

10  20.92
11  19.69
12 18.46
13 17.23
14 16.00
15 14.77
16 13.54
17 1231
18 11.08
19 9.85
20 8.62
21 7.38
22 6.15
23 4.92
24 3.69
25 2.46
26 1.23



